Mobile Machine Management
Danfoss HMI Peripherals are an expansion of the PLUS
+1® family of mobile machine management products.
The HMR CAN Rotary Input Device brings screen
navigation closer to the operator, allowing “blind
operation” and minimizing the need to reach for
buttons/dials/touch-screen on the display during
operation. The back-lit buttons can be used as hot

© Danfoss | July 2018 AI00000327en-US0104 | 3
Model variants
Part number Order code Description
11217428 HMR-111-00-1-0-0-0-0 HMR, No Graphics, LED Indicators
11202900 HMR-111-00-1-0-1-0-0 HMR, Number Graphics, LED Indicators
11202899 HMR-111-00-1-0-2-0-0 HMR, Navigation Graphics, LED Indicators
11217427 HMR-111-00-1-1-1-0-0 HMR, Number Graphics, LED Indicators, Danfoss Logo
11217426 HMR-111-00-1-1-2-0-0 HMR, Navigation Graphics, LED Indicators, Danfoss Logo
Model code
A B C D E F G H
H M R
Model code key